
LOT 5 DUDLEY ESTATES UNREC: COMM
1321.9 FT, W 1392.87 FT FOR POB,
FT, W 662.88 FT TO E R/W OLD WIR

CHOPIE WILLIAM J IV
172 SW PATHFINDER GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

14-6S-16-03818-315

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14416.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

10/08/2024 randall 5.02 50,200 0 0 50,200

STANDARD
3

124,981
7,000
50,200

182,181
0

182,181
0

182,181
182,181

0

182,181

1517/1372 6/20/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHOPIE HOLLY

CHOPIE WILLIAM J IV
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000050547 Mobile Home 08/14/2024

000050293 Right-of-Way Acce 07/08/2024

HX Base Yr

7291 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,140 113.0000 111.87 127,532 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 2025 1,140 124,981

1,140 1,140 124,981

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=11,4] E76 S15 W76 N15 $
.

BAS
2025

76

15

76

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,200


